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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Teltonika https://www.linkedin.com/company/teltonika/Lithuania 611 86 14.08%
2 MessageBird https://www.linkedin.com/company/messagebird-com/Netherlands 541 76 14.05%
3 Phoenix Tower Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-tower-international/United States 579 79 13.64%
4 Liberty Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearelibertynetworks/United States 520 68 13.08%
5 Teltonika Telematics https://www.linkedin.com/company/teltonika-telematics/Lithuania 600 77 12.83%
6 MainOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/mainone-cable-company/United Kingdom 590 72 12.20%
7 Sangoma https://www.linkedin.com/company/sangoma/Canada 617 72 11.67%
8 Aircall https://www.linkedin.com/company/aircall/United States 780 91 11.67%
9 Boldyn Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/boldyn-networks/United Kingdom 768 85 11.07%

10 Gogo Business Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/gogobusinessaviation/United States 523 55 10.52%
11 2N https://www.linkedin.com/company/2nintercoms/Czechia 541 55 10.17%
12 Monty Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/monty-mobile/United Kingdom 551 56 10.16%
13 Tilson https://www.linkedin.com/company/tilson-technology-management/United States 730 74 10.14%
14 Télécom Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/telecom-paris/France 780 73 9.36%
15 Zen Internet https://www.linkedin.com/company/zen-internet-limited/United Kingdom 503 47 9.34%
16 ALLO Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/allo-fiber/United States 671 60 8.94%
17 BICS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bicstelecom/Belgium 975 87 8.92%
18 Cambium Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/cambium-networks/United States 668 59 8.83%
19 Eutelsat OneWeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/onewebofficial/United Kingdom 547 46 8.41%
20 KORE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kore-wireless/United States 763 64 8.39%
21 Avatel Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/avateltelecom/Spain 729 60 8.23%
22 Ziply Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/ziplyfiber/United States 838 68 8.11%
23 Ooma https://www.linkedin.com/company/ooma/United States 595 47 7.90%
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24 Helios Towers https://www.linkedin.com/company/helios-towers/United Kingdom 747 57 7.63%
25 Ateme https://www.linkedin.com/company/ateme/France 526 40 7.60%
26 Breezeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/breezeline/United States 798 60 7.52%
27 Exponential-e https://www.linkedin.com/company/exponential-e/United Kingdom 671 49 7.30%
28 Vantage Towers https://www.linkedin.com/company/vantagetowers/Germany 586 42 7.17%
29 Telenet Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/telenet-business/Belgium 591 42 7.11%
30 Segra https://www.linkedin.com/company/gosegra/United States 733 52 7.09%
31 Speedcast https://www.linkedin.com/company/speedcast/United States 829 58 7.00%
32 ST Engineering iDirect https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-engineering-idirect/United States 998 68 6.81%
33 Lightpath https://www.linkedin.com/company/lightpath/United States 626 42 6.71%
34 TIM Enterprise https://www.linkedin.com/company/tim-enterprise-official/Italy 911 61 6.70%
35 Hub One https://www.linkedin.com/company/hub-one/France 568 38 6.69%
36 Altitude Infra https://www.linkedin.com/company/altitude-infra/France 703 45 6.40%
37 Arelion https://www.linkedin.com/company/arelion/Sweden 528 33 6.25%
38 Community Fibre https://www.linkedin.com/company/communityfibre/United Kingdom 626 39 6.23%
39 Quebecor https://www.linkedin.com/company/quebecor-media-inc/Canada 739 46 6.22%
40 Group Vivendi Africa https://www.linkedin.com/company/gva-africa/France 515 32 6.21%
41 3 Danmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleselskabet-3-hi3g-/Denmark 582 36 6.19%
42 Salzburg https://www.linkedin.com/company/salzburg-ag/Austria 681 42 6.17%
43 Focus Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/focus-group-uk/United Kingdom 659 40 6.07%
44 JT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jt-group-limited/United Kingdom 618 36 5.83%
45 Valtellina https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtellina-s.p.a./Italy 761 43 5.65%
46 JMA Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmawireless/United States 691 39 5.64%
47 A1 Makedonija https://www.linkedin.com/company/a1-makedonija/North Macedonia 655 36 5.50%
48 Cobham Satcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobham-satcom/Denmark 749 41 5.47%
49 A1 Srbija https://www.linkedin.com/company/a1-srbija-d-o-o/Serbia 921 50 5.43%
50  1&1 Versatel https://www.linkedin.com/company/versatel-deutschland/Germany 893 48 5.38%
51 4iG Nyrt. https://www.linkedin.com/company/4ig/Hungary 619 33 5.33%
52 Gigaclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigaclear/United Kingdom 624 33 5.29%
53 E2 Optics https://www.linkedin.com/company/e2-optics/United States 535 28 5.23%
54 Marlink https://www.linkedin.com/company/marlink/France 747 39 5.22%
55 Makedonski Telekom AD https://www.linkedin.com/company/makedonski-telekom/North Macedonia 747 39 5.22%
56 Liberty of Puerto Rico https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-communications-of-puerto-rico-usvi/United States 897 46 5.13%
57 Neos Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/neos-networks/United Kingdom 550 28 5.09%
58 Allinq https://www.linkedin.com/company/allinq/Netherlands 702 35 4.99%
59 MetTel https://www.linkedin.com/company/mettel/United States 664 33 4.97%
60 Sparkle https://www.linkedin.com/company/tisparkle/Italy 914 45 4.92%
61 Sparklight https://www.linkedin.com/company/mysparklight/United States 832 40 4.81%
62 Certified Languages Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/certified-languages-international/United States 606 29 4.79%
63 Teleste https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleste/Finland 553 26 4.70%
64 Rhôn'Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhôn'telecom/France 661 31 4.69%
65 Iridium https://www.linkedin.com/company/iridium/United States 780 36 4.62%
66 NRTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-rural-telecommunications-cooperative-nrtc-/United States 696 32 4.60%
67 Transtema https://www.linkedin.com/company/transtema-ab/Sweden 556 25 4.50%
68 Sandvine https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvine/Canada 913 41 4.49%
69 Syntronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntronic-ab/Sweden 716 32 4.47%
70 MediaKind https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediakind/United States 854 38 4.45%
71 BH Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhtelecom/Bosnia 969 43 4.44%
72 Digi International https://www.linkedin.com/company/digi-international/United States 854 37 4.33%
73 Telesat https://www.linkedin.com/company/telesat.com/Canada 666 28 4.20%
74 AnswerNet https://www.linkedin.com/company/answernet/United States 861 36 4.18%
75 Connect44 https://www.linkedin.com/company/connect44/Switzerland 504 21 4.17%
76 Belsimpel https://www.linkedin.com/company/belsimpel/Netherlands 506 21 4.15%
77 Yettel.Bulgaria https://www.linkedin.com/company/bulgariayettel/Bulgaria 868 36 4.15%
78 Drei Österreich https://www.linkedin.com/company/dreioesterreich/Austria 922 38 4.12%
79 DZS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dzsi/United States 592 24 4.05%
80 Optimum https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimum/United States 711 28 3.94%
81 Onecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/onecom/United Kingdom 538 21 3.90%
82 Enea https://www.linkedin.com/company/enea-ab/Sweden 905 35 3.87%
83 InterDigital https://www.linkedin.com/company/interdigital-communications/United States 549 21 3.83%
84 Anuvu https://www.linkedin.com/company/anuvu/United States 930 35 3.76%
85 WEngage https://www.linkedin.com/company/wengage-cx/Belgium 639 24 3.76%
86 Globalstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalstar/United States 508 19 3.74%
87 NTT Global Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntt-global-networks/United States 860 32 3.72%
88 Xplore https://www.linkedin.com/company/xplore-ca/Canada 833 30 3.60%
89 Circet Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/circet-italia/Italy 556 20 3.60%
90 Sequential Technology Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sequentialtech/United States 891 32 3.59%
91 Mobilelink https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobilelink/United States 794 28 3.53%
92 Purple Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/purple-communications-inc/United States 775 27 3.48%
93 IKUSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ikusi/Spain 577 20 3.47%
94 Générale de téléphone https://www.linkedin.com/company/generale-de-telephone/France 848 29 3.42%
95 CRTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/crtc/Canada 515 17 3.30%
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96 TalkTalk Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/talktalk-business/United Kingdom 576 19 3.30%
97 TAK Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/tak-communications/United States 548 18 3.28%
98 Dycom Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/dycom-industries/United States 566 18 3.18%
99 CETIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/cetin/Czechia 979 31 3.17%

100 Phone House España https://www.linkedin.com/company/phonehouseespana/Spain 730 23 3.15%
101 Aviat Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/aviat-networks/United States 826 26 3.15%
102 Yettel.Hungary https://www.linkedin.com/company/yettelhungary/Hungary 707 22 3.11%
103 BT Wholesale https://www.linkedin.com/company/btwholesale/United Kingdom 809 25 3.09%
104 INELCOM, Ingeniería Electrónica Comercialhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/inelcom/Spain 996 30 3.01%
105 Kelly Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelly-group-uk/United Kingdom 897 27 3.01%
106 BITĖ Lietuva https://www.linkedin.com/company/bite-lietuva/Lithuania 670 20 2.99%
107 Gigaset https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigaset/Germany 574 17 2.96%
108 Huawei Technologies Canada Co.https://www.linkedin.com/company/huawei-technologies-canada-co-ltd/Canada 883 25 2.83%
109 Virgin Media Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media-business/United Kingdom 779 22 2.82%
110 Yzee Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/yzee-services/France 571 16 2.80%
111 Airspan Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/airspan-networks/United States 842 23 2.73%
112 Avedo https://www.linkedin.com/company/avedo-gmbh/Germany 672 18 2.68%
113 NetCologne https://www.linkedin.com/company/netcologne/Germany 882 23 2.61%
114 Telamon https://www.linkedin.com/company/telamon/United States 741 19 2.56%
115 SIAE MICROELETTRONICAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/siae-microelettronica/Italy 838 21 2.51%
116 OFG https://www.linkedin.com/company/ofg/Spain 807 20 2.48%
117 MultiTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/multitechsys/United States 606 15 2.48%
118 GCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/gcxworld/United Kingdom 899 22 2.45%
119 Ervin Cable Construction https://www.linkedin.com/company/ervin-cable-construction-llc/United States 738 18 2.44%
120 Altice Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/altice-labs/Portugal 907 22 2.43%
121 TEOCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/teoco/United States 825 20 2.42%
122 GO https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobis/Malta 704 17 2.41%
123 Insyte Instalaciones https://www.linkedin.com/company/insyte-instalaciones/Spain 710 17 2.39%
124 MYCOM OSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mycom-osi/United Kingdom 543 13 2.39%
125 MEO https://www.linkedin.com/company/meopt/Portugal 926 22 2.38%
126 ONI https://www.linkedin.com/company/oni/Portugal 508 12 2.36%
127 CCI Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccisystems/United States 976 23 2.36%
128 Free Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/free-mobile-sas/France 640 15 2.34%
129 Virgin Plus https://www.linkedin.com/company/virginplus/Canada 645 15 2.33%
130 Gexel Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/gexeltelecom/Canada 518 12 2.32%
131 Casa Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/casa-systems-inc-/United States 563 13 2.31%
132 A1 Belarus https://www.linkedin.com/company/a1belarus/Belarus 867 20 2.31%
133 Gruppo Distribuzione https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruppo-distribuzione-spa/Italy 585 13 2.22%
134 Allo https://www.linkedin.com/company/allo/Ukraine 502 11 2.19%
135 Cyfrowy Polsat https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyfrowy-polsat-s-a-/Poland 868 19 2.19%
136 Latvijas Mobilais Telefons https://www.linkedin.com/company/manslmt/Latvia 560 12 2.14%
137 Coriolis https://www.linkedin.com/company/coriolis/France 751 16 2.13%
138 KGPCo https://www.linkedin.com/company/kgpco/United States 991 21 2.12%
139 QuadGen https://www.linkedin.com/company/quadgen/United States 710 15 2.11%
140 Vecima Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/vecima-networks/Canada 526 11 2.09%
141 SBB https://www.linkedin.com/company/sbb-serbia-broadband/Serbia 670 14 2.09%
142 VECTRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/vectra-s.a./Poland 627 13 2.07%
143 Qvantel https://www.linkedin.com/company/qvantel/Finland 534 11 2.06%
144 Global Marine https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmsl/United Kingdom 595 12 2.02%
145 CORDON GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/cordon-group/France 765 15 1.96%
146 MobileComm Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mobilecomm-professionals-inc/United States 771 15 1.95%
147 Alaska Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/alaska-communications/United States 606 11 1.82%
148 Telemach Hrvatska https://www.linkedin.com/company/telemach-hr/Croatia 551 10 1.81%
149 PROTELCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/protelco/France 552 10 1.81%
150 N-ALLO - ENGIE GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/n-allo---engie-group/Belgium 634 11 1.74%
151 Accu-Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/accu-tech-corporation/United States 582 10 1.72%
152 Constructel https://www.linkedin.com/company/constructel/France 706 12 1.70%
153 Yoigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/yoigo/Spain 778 13 1.67%
154 Releasy Customer Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/releasy-customer-management/Sweden 607 10 1.65%
155 Comporium https://www.linkedin.com/company/comporium-communications/United States 686 11 1.60%
156 Ruby https://www.linkedin.com/company/callruby/United States 690 11 1.59%
157 Tower Engineering Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tower-engineering-professionals/United States 631 10 1.58%
158 Smartlink Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartlinkgroup/United States 679 10 1.47%
159 IMMCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/immco-inc/United States 620 9 1.45%
160 TESSCO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tessco-technologies/United States 705 10 1.42%
161 Eltek – a brand of Delta https://www.linkedin.com/company/eltek-a-brand-of-delta/Norway 804 11 1.37%
162 EarthLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthlink/United States 902 12 1.33%
163 Celfone Trading https://www.linkedin.com/company/celfone-trading/United Kingdom 509 6 1.18%
164 Türk Telekom International https://www.linkedin.com/company/turktelekomint/Hungary 516 6 1.16%
165 Ansco & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansco-&-associates-llc/United States 697 8 1.15%
166 SAC Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/sac-wireless/United States 647 7 1.08%
167 Login https://www.linkedin.com/company/login/United States 567 6 1.06%
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/eltek-a-brand-of-delta/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthlink/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/celfone-trading/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/turktelekomint/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansco-&-associates-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sac-wireless/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/login/


168 Moldtelecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/moldtelecom/Moldova 630 6 0.95%
169 TeleCommunication Systems, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/telecommunication-systems/United States 760 7 0.92%
170 Allstream https://www.linkedin.com/company/allstream/Canada 670 6 0.90%
171 Phone House https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-phone-house/Netherlands 569 5 0.88%
172 RFS https://www.linkedin.com/company/radio-frequency-systems/Germany 814 7 0.86%
173 Grande Communications Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/astound-powered-by-grande/United States 518 4 0.77%
174 REV https://www.linkedin.com/company/letsrev/United States 921 7 0.76%
175 New Horizon Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stacknhc/United States 530 4 0.75%
176 KDDI America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kddi/United States 587 4 0.68%
177 TTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/celestia-tti/Spain 623 4 0.64%
178 Nexa https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexa-receptionists/United States 513 3 0.58%
179 Advanced Fibre Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-fibre-communications/United States 739 4 0.54%
180 Wave Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/astound-powered-by-wave/United States 560 3 0.54%
181 telecable https://www.linkedin.com/company/telecable/Spain 749 4 0.53%
182 Kyocera Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyoceramobile/United States 868 4 0.46%
183 WesTower Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/westower-communications/Canada 669 3 0.45%
184 EMS CRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ems-inc/United States 670 3 0.45%
185 TCT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tct-llc/United States 701 3 0.43%
186 WDS https://www.linkedin.com/company/wds-co/United Kingdom 752 2 0.27%
187 Southern Linc https://www.linkedin.com/company/southernlinc/United States 552 1 0.18%
188 My Receptionist https://www.linkedin.com/company/my-receptionist/United States 779 1 0.13%
189 JNT https://www.linkedin.com/company/jnt---jakobstad-network-&-telecom/Finland 799 1 0.13%
190 Primus.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/primus-ca/Canada 578 0 0.00%
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